



varsha

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 5284 of 2021
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION(ST) NO. 24107 OF 2021
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 5284 OF 2021**

Smt. Sunanda Deepak Gaikwad and Ors ... Petitioners/Applicants

vs.

Vijay Maruti Gaikwad and Ors ... Respondents

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.

DATED : 3rd JANUARY, 2024

P.C. :-

Not to be placed before Gauri Godse, J. Removed from
board.

(GAURI GODSE, J.)